
2023-2024

JH Boys Basketball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT Gold White Blue LOCATION
Thursday Nov 9 Winona 5:00pm 6:15pm Winona

Monday Nov 13 Hawkins 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy

Monday Nov 27 Ore City 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Ore City
Monday Dec 11 Union Grove 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy
Saturday Dec 16 Big Sandy Tournament TBA TBA TBA Big Sandy
Thursday Jan 4 McLeod 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm McLeod
Thursday Jan 11 Harleton 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy
Saturday Jan 13 Jefferson Tournament TBA TBA TBA Jefferson
Thursday Jan 18 Linden-Kildare 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy
Monday Jan 22 Hawkins 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Hawkins
Monday Jan 29 Ore City 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy
Monday Feb 5 Union Hill 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm Union Hill
Monday Feb 12 Mineola 5:00pm 6:15pm Big Sandy

JH Coach: Hunter Willoughby
Head Coach: Eddie Walker III
Superintendent: Mike Burns
Principal: Lisa Wilbanks
Athletic Director: Brian Pullum


